The following are all experienced spiritual directors trained in giving the Spiritual Exercises of St. Ignatius in daily life (19th annotation) and are willing to be contacted to see if they have current availability to offer to accompany you in making them. 

Julia Bee  Julia.j.bee@gmail.com 



Witney
Revd. Christine Bainbridge  bainbridgerev@gmail.com 
Reading

Jane Booth  jane-booth@hotmail.co.uk 



Newbury
Margaret Broadhurst mebroadhurst@yahoo.com  

Milton Keynes
Margaret Brown Margaret@brownshouse.com 


Reading

Steve Brown steve2@brownshouse.com 0118 966 9393
Reading
Revd. Andrew Bunch vicar@churchwalk.eclipse.co.uk 
Oxford
Revd. Joanna Gallant thegallants@hotmail.com 

 Prestwood

Revd. Alan Hodgetts Alan.Hodgetts@hmps.gsi.gov.uk 
Milton Keynes

Revd. Paul King  emfoandpdk@gmail.com 


Oxford

Mary Lean  01865 425644 mary.lean@uk.iofc.org

Oxford
Revd. Ali Marshall ali.m@rshall.org.uk 



Reading
Sister Oona Mohan,  oonamohan@googlemail.com

Oxford
Mary Sketch mary.sketch@talktalk.net 01865 774561

Wendover
Revd. Linda Smith  woodcotevicarage@btinternet.com 
Woodcote
